Month

August

September

October

November

December

12

19

26

16

23

30

14

21

28

11

18

25

16

Total Class Days

M TU W TH F S
1 2 3 4
6 7 8 9 10 11
13 14 15 16 17 18
20 21 22 23 24 25
27 28 29 30 31 1
3 4 5 6 7 8
10 11 12 13 14§ 15
17 18 19 20 211} 22
24 25 26 27 28] 29
1 2 3 4 5 6
8 9 10 11 12§ 13
15 16 17 18 19} 20
22 23 24 25 261 27
29 30 31 1 2 3
5 6 7 8 9 10
12 13 14 15 16 ] 17
19 20 21 22 23 24
26 27 28 29 30 1
3 4 5 6 7 8
DOOO0O s
17 18 19 20 21 22
M TU W TH F
14 14 14 14 14

Marietta College
Academic Calendar
Fall 2018

Dates to Remember

Aug 1

Aug 22
Aug 25
Aug 27

Aug 31
Sep 7
Sep 3

Sep 21-23

Oct 1-2
Oct 3

Oct 12-14

Oct 17
Oct 26

Oct 29

Apr 19

Nov 21-25
Nov 22
Nov 26
Dec 7
Dec 8-9

Dec 9
Dec 10-14
Dec 18

MW F
42

Fall Payments Due

Last Day to Drop a Course Without "W" on Transcript
Freshman Matriculation

Transfer Student Orientation

Classes Begin

Last Day to Add Courses
Last Day to Drop Courses Without "W" on Transcript
Labor Day - Classes Held and Offices Closed

Family Weekend

Four Day Break
Classes Resume

Homecoming

Mid-Term Grades Due at Records Office 9:00 AM
Last Day to Withdraw with Grade of "W"

Pre-registration begins

Thanksgiving Break
Thanksgiving Day
Classes Resume
Last Day of Classes
Reading Days

December Graduation Celebration
Final Exams
Final Grades Due at Records Office 9:00 AM

TUTH
28 03/07/18 tkh



Month- S M TU W TH F
January 1 2 3 4
6 7 8 9 10 11
1314 15 16 17 18
2021 22 23 24 25
27128 29 30 31 1
February 3 4 5 6 7 8
1012 12 13 14 15
17§18 19 20 21 22
241 25 26 27 28 1
March 3 4 5 6 7 8
10 11 12 13 14 15
173418 19 20 21 22
24125 26 27 28 29
April 311 1 2 3 4 5
7 8 9 10 11 12
14115 16 17 18 19
21 22

May @

6

=]
12

19

Total Class Days

13

20

14

21

TU

15

22

16

23

cJele]ele

10

17

24

Academic Calendar
Spring 2019

S

12
19

26

16

23

16
23

30

13
20

27

11
18

25

Dates to Remember

Jan 2

Jan 14

Jan 18
Jan 25

Feb 14

Mar 9-17
Mar 13
Mar 18
Mar 22

Mar 25

Apr 19

Apr 26

Apr 27-28
Apr 28-May 3
May 5

May 9

May 20

MW F

Spring Payments Due

Classes Begin

Last Day to Add Courses
Last Day to Drop a Course Without "W" on Transcript

Founders Day

Spring Break

Mid-Term Grades Due at Records Office 9:00 AM
Classes Resume

Last Day to Withdraw with Grade of "W"

Pre-registration Begins

All Scholars Day
Last Day of Classes
Reading Days

Final Exams
Commencement

Final Grades Due at Records Office 9:00 AM

Summer Session Begins

TUTH
28

03/07/18 tkh



