Marietta College Academic Calendar Fall 2018

Month	S	M	TU	W	TH	F	S	Dates to	Remember
August				1	2	3	4	Aug 1	Fall Payments Due
	5	6	7	8	9	10	11		
	12	13	14	15	16	17	18		Last Day to Drop a Course Without "W" on Transcript
	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	Aug 22 Aug 25	Freshman Matriculation Transfer Student Orientation
September	26	27	28	29	30	31	1	Aug 27	Classes Begin
	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	Aug 31 Sep 7	Last Day to Add Courses Last Day to Drop Courses Without "W" on Transcript
	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	Sep 3	Labor Day - Classes Held and Offices Closed
	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	Sep 21-23	Family Weekend
October	23	24	25	26	27	28	29		
	30	1	2	3	4	5	6	Oct 1-2 Oct 3	Four Day Break Classes Resume
	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	Oct 12-14	Homecoming
	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	Oct 17	Mid-Term Grades Due at Records Office 9:00 AM
	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	Oct 26	Last Day to Withdraw with Grade of "W"
November	28	29	30	31	1	2	3	Oct 29	Pre-registration begins
	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	Apr 19	
	11	12	13	14	15	16	17		
	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	Nov 21-25 Nov 22	Thanksgiving Break Thanksgiving Day
December	25	26	27	28	29	30	Nov 26 Dec 7	Classes Resume Last Day of Classes	
	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	Dec 8-9	Reading Days
	9	(10)	(11)	(12)	13	14	15	Dec 9 Dec 10-14	December Graduation Celebration Final Exams
	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	Dec 18	Final Grades Due at Records Office 9:00 AM
Total Class [Days	M 14	TU 14	W 14	TH 14	F 14		M W F 42	TU TH 28 03/07/18 tkh

Academic Calendar Spring 2019

Month	S	М	TU	W	ТН	F	S	Dates to Remember	
January			1	2	3	4	5	Jan 2	Spring Payments Due
	6	7	8	9	10	11	12		
	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	Jan 14	Classes Begin
	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	Jan 18 Jan 25	Last Day to Add Courses Last Day to Drop a Course Without "W" on Transcript
	27	28	29	30	31	1	2		
February	3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	Feb 14	Founders Day
	17	18	19	20	21	22	23		
	24	25	26	27	28	1	2		
March	3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	Mar 9-17 Mar 13	Spring Break Mid-Term Grades Due at Records Office 9:00 AM
	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	Mar 18 Mar 22	Classes Resume Last Day to Withdraw with Grade of "W"
	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	Mar 25	Pre-registration Begins
April	31	1	2	3	4	5	6	Mai 23	The regionalien Begins
	7	8	9	10	11	12	13		
	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	Apr 19	All Scholars Day
	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	Apr 26 Apr 27-28	Last Day of Classes Reading Days
May	(28)	(29)	(30)	(1)	(2)	(3)	4	Apr 28-May 3	
	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	May 5	Commencement
	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	May 9	Final Grades Due at Records Office 9:00 AM
	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	May 20	Summer Session Begins
Total Class	s Days	M 14	TU 14	W 14	TH 14	F 14		M W F 42	TU TH 28

03/07/18 tkh